Page 1VisaLighting.com800-788-VISA
Rev: 2022/03/23
CP7122 ZUME™ DL
Indoor – Luminous Globe with Downlight
OAH is the distance (in inches) from the bottom of the fixture to the ceiling plane.
DIA = Diameter	 OAH  = Standard Overall Height	 WT=Weight
DIMENSIONS 1, 8 FEATURES
Type: Location:Project:

See last page
for finish
order codes
See page 1
See page 1
Options continued on Page 3
Fill in shaded boxes using information listed below
Page 3VisaLighting.com800-788-VISA
Rev: 2022/03/23
CP7122 ZUME DL (cont.)
Indoor – Luminous Globe with Downlight
Model
Maximum Recommended Remote Wiring Distance
from RMD to fixture canopy
12AWG 14AWG 16AWG 18AWG
CP7122-12 475 275 175 100
CP7122-16 475 275 175 100
CP7122-22 200 100 50 25
All distances in feet
Remote driver boxes have knockouts for conduit connections
REMOTE DRIVER (RMD) INFORMATION
 8"
8" Box Dimensions
 3"
 9"
6"
 1-1/2"
Bottom Mount
Side Mount
DRIVER 6 (Select one)
� Availability may be interdependent with Voltage, Source or Other Options
SDC Surface canopy with integral driver; canopy is painted white
RMD Remote driver enclosure, has knockouts for conduit connection, may be recess
mounted with insulation contact (type IC).  Canopy is painted white.
Conduit Conduit
Driver in Canopy
(SDC)
 Remote Driver
(RMD) Power
Cord
JBox
Ø 6-3/8"
SDC
1-1/2"
Ø 5-1/4"
1/2"
RMD
OPTION 7
� Option availability may be interdependent with Other Options
DCC Damp clear coat for metal finishes (required for 5 year warranty when used in damp locations)
VisaLighting.com800-788-VISA Page 4
Rev: 2022/03/23
CP7122 ZUME DL (cont.)
Indoor – Luminous Globe with Downlight
• Recommend custom cover plate over downlight opening
for CCT consistency in spaces requiring combinations
of globes with and without downlight
• 90CRI available in 3500K by special order only
 SUGGESTED VARIATION
See Visalighting.com/products/Zume-DL for more information
ZUME PRODUCT FAMILY
Indoor
Zume In
Cord Suspension
• CP7120-8
• CP7120-12
• CP7120-16
Cord & Cable Suspension • CP7120-22
Zume DL
Cord Suspension
• CP7122-12